
Summit Inn to Clarion Suites, Shippensburg PA • 185 miles

Directions Leg Total

Start: National Pike/US 40 East

Turn left onto Chalk Hill-Ohio Pyle Rd 1.9 mi 1.9 mi

Turn right onto Kentuck Rd 6.8 mi 8.7 mi

Turn left onto Main St 1.5 mi 10.2 mi

Turn right onto Sugar Loaf Rd 0.3 mi 10.5 mi

Keep left onto Sugar Loaf Rd 2.9 mi 13.4 mi

Turn left onto Mae West Rd 4.9 mi 18.3 mi

Turn right onto Oden St/Hwy 523 2.5 mi 20.8 mi

Turn left onto Lenhart Hill Rd 4.1 mi 24.9 mi

Turn left onto Mount Davis Rd 1.3 mi 26.2 mi

Turn right onto Savage Rd 6.1 mi 32.3 mi

Turn right onto Ord St 7.8 mi 40.2 mi

Turn right onto Grant St/US 219 0.7 mi 40.9 mi

Turn left onto National Pike/US 40 Alt 4.2 mi 45.1 mi

Turn left onto N Water St 10.8 mi 55.9 mi

Turn right onto Fairview St/Bear left onto Mt Savage Rd/Hwy 36 443 ft 56.0 mi

Bear left onto US 40 Alt 11.7 mi 67.7 mi

There are plenty of places to eat in Cumberland MD

Turn left onto Frederick St 2.0 mi 69.7 mi

Turn right onto Naves Cross Rd NE 2.1 mi 71.8 mi

Turn right onto Christie Rd NE 0.6 mi 72.4 mi

Turn left onto Ali Ghan Rd NE/Hwy 144 0.1 mi 72.5 mi

Turn left onto Fifteen Mile Creek Rd/US 40 Scenic 16.8 mi 89.4 mi

Turn left onto N Orleans Rd NE/Hwy 26 5.6 mi 94.9 mi

Turn left onto S Clear Ridge Rd/Hwy 26 2.7 mi 97.7 mi

Turn left onto Clear Ridge Rd/Hwy 26 2.7 mi 100 mi

Turn right onto Clear Ridge Rd/Hwy 26 0.8 mi 101 mi

Keep right onto Beegle Rd 8.4 mi 110 mi

Turn left onto Piney Creek Rd 2.5 mi 112 mi

Turn left onto Piney Creek Rd 1.5 mi 114 mi

Turn right onto Rock Hill Church Rd 2.2 mi 116 mi

Turn left onto Dutchess Rd 1.1 mi 117 mi

Turn left onto Emerson Hollow Rd 1.1 mi 118 mi

Turn right onto W Mattie Rd 0.6 mi 118 mi

Turn left onto Andrews Rd 0.5 mi 119 mi

Turn right onto Big Run Rd 1.2 mi 120 mi

Turn right onto Addington Rd 1.6 mi 122 mi



Turn left onto Oak Grove Rd 0.2 mmi 122 mi

Turn right onto S Breezewood Rd 1.9 mi 124 mi

Turn left onto South Valley Rd/Hwy 915 1.3 mi 125 mi

Turn left onto South Valley Rd 3.1 mi 128 mi

Turn right onto Lincoln Hwy/US 30 3.5 mi 132 mi

Turn left onto Lincoln Way W 11.9 mi 144 mi

Keep right onto Hwy 16 S/Buchanan Trail 2.6 mi 146 mi

If you'd like a bite to eat, keep straight on Buchanan Trail to

Foot of the Mountain Café • 14191 Buchanan Trail W, Mercersburg, PA

Return back to route 

Turn left onto Mountain Rd 6.3 mi 152 mi

Turn left onto Fort Loudon Rd 3.6 mi 156 mi

Bear right onto Lincoln Way W/US 30 0.7 mi 157 mi

Turn left onto Apple Way 3.9 mi 161 mi

Turn right onto Apple Way 3.6 mi 164 mi

Bear left onto Edenville Rd 4.0 mi 171 mi

Keep left onto Short Cut Rd into Funk Rd 3.1 mi 171 mi

Turn right onto Letterkenny Rd W 2.5 mi 174 mi

Immediate left onto Salem Rd Ext 347 ft 174 mi

Immediate left onto Letterkenny Rd 0.1 mi 174 mi

Turn right onto Hwy 997/Cumberland Hwy 2.0 mi 176 mi

Turn left onto Pine Stump Rd into US 11/Philadelphia Ave 1.2 mi 177 mi

Arrive at Clarion Suites 6.1 mi 184 mi

32 E King Street, Shippensburg, PA • Parking behind hotel


